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20
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43
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60-65
410
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77

4.34%
38
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7
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Average 66 66 66 66 66

Median 67 67 67 67 67

85th %tile 73 72 73 72 73

% over 55 95 94 95 94 95

% over 60 88 87 89 87 89

% over 65 65 63 67 63 67

% over 70 24 23 25 23 25

% over 75 6 6 6 6 6

% over 80 2 2 2 2 2

AS01P: Page 1 of 2Created Mon Jan 09 06:46:19 MST 2023



2022Annual Speed Distribution for
Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00104
Gooding
R Minor Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

2
3
3
5US-26  2.1 Mi. E of Jct I-84

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Idaho Transportation Department

Road E W E Lane1 W Lane1

% over 85 1 1 1 1 1

Total 1,785 893 892 893 892
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